
Instructor Office Location Email  Subj # Sec Title Start Time End Time Days Bldg Rm Office Hours

Beltre, Mildred Mildred.Beltre@uvm.edu ARTH 2870 B Art and Activism NYC Tuesday 11-1 and by appointment

Budington, Steve Williams 409A Steve.Budington@uvm.edu ARTS 2220 A Painting: Color and Invention 9:30 AM 11:20 AM T R WILLMS 213Monday/Wednesday 11:30-12:30 and by appointment

Choi, Sooran Sooran.Choi@uvm.edu ARTH 1420 A Art History II 11:40 AM 12:55 PM T R WILLMS 301 Tuesday/Thursday 2:40-3:40
ARTH 2602 A Contemporary East Asian Art 1:15 PM 2:30 PM T R WILLMS 402

DeLuca, Dominique Dominique.DeLuca@uvm.edu ARTH 1410 A Art History I 12:00 PM 12:50 PM M W F WILLMS 301 Wednesday/Friday 1-2:30

ARTH 2200 B Global Middle Ages 3:30 PM 4:45 PM M W WILLMS 402

ARTH 3000 A The Medieval Image 4:35 PM 7:25 PM T    WILLMS 409

Helmstutler- Di Dio, KelleyWilliams 410 Kelley.DiDio@uvm.edu

Fraser, Pamela Williams 209 Pamela.Fraser@uvm.edu ARTS 2200 A SL: Public Painting Projects 11:40 AM 1:30 PM  T  R    WILLMS 213

ARTS 2220 A Painting: Color and Invention 9:30 AM 11:20 AM  T  R    WILLMS 213

Kent, Jane Williams 310 jkent@uvm.edu ARTS 2320 A Printmaking: Silkscreen 12:00 PM 1:50 PM M  W     WILLMS 309

ARTS 3300 A Projects in Printmaking 2:50 PM 4:40 PM M  W     WILLMS 309

Kojzar, Christopher Williams 211 Christopher.Kojzar@uvm.edu ARTS 2610 C Digital Art 4:35 PM 6:25 PM T R COHEN 201 Tuesday/Thursday 3:30-4:30 

Lehner, Ace Williams 407 Ace.Lehner@uvm.edu ARTS 1400 B Perspectives on Art Making 4:25 PM 6:15 PM T R WILLMS 305

ARTS 2520 B Color Photography 11:40 AM 1:30 PM T R WILLMS 415

McDowell, William Williams 303 William.McDowell@uvm.edu Sabbatical

Madsen, Angelo Williams 210 Madsen.Minax@uvm.edu Sabbatical

sarah.richter@uvm.edu ARTH 2400 A Art of the Harlem Renaissance 10:05 AM 11:20 AM T R WILLMS 402 Wednesday 10-12

ARTH 2990 A African Art 11:40 AM 12:55 PM T R WILLMS 402

White, Erika Williams 409A Erika.R.White@uvm.edu ARTS 2040 A Making Artists' Books 11:40 AM 1:30 PM  T  R    WILLMS 305

ARTS 4885 C Teaching Internship Seminar 4:00 PM 7:00 PM R WILLMS 409

Tuesday 2-4 

Thursday 2-4 or by appointment

Tuesday 9-11 and by appointment 

M 9:00A-10:30A | T 1:30P-2:00P

Tuesday 12-1 in person, 1-2 by 

appointment on TEAMS
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